
2024 KILE 

Animal Arrival & Departure Schedule 

 
   

Thursday, September 26 12 p.m. – 9 p.m. Breeding Swine Arrive 

 12 p.m. – 9 p.m. Ranch Riding Horses Arrive 
   

   

   

Friday, September 27 6 a.m. – 12 p.m. Breeding Swine Arrive 

 6 a.m. – 11 p.m. Ranch Riding Horses Arrive 

 8 a.m. – 2 p.m. Goats – Jr Market/Comm. Does Arrive 

 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. Boer Goats Arrive 

 Conclusion of show Goats – Jr Market/Comm. Does Depart 
   

   

   

Saturday, September 28 Conclusion of the 

show – 9 p.m. 

Breeding Swine Depart 

   

   
   

Sunday, September 29 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. Barrow Swine Arrive 

 Conclusion of show Barrow Swine Depart 

 Conclusion of show 

– 4 p.m. 

Boer Goats Depart 

 Conclusion of show 

– 10 p.m. 

Ranch Riding Horses Depart 

   

   

   

Monday, September 30 12 p.m. – 11 p.m. Sheep Arrive 
   

   
   

Tuesday, October 1 6 a.m. – 11 p.m. Beef & Sheep Arrive 

 9 a.m. – 11 p.m. Draft Horses Arrive 
   

   
   

Wednesday, October 2 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. Open Sheep Arrive 

 6 a.m. – 11 p.m. Beer & Draft Horses Arrive 
   

   
   

Thursday, October 3 6 a.m. – 4 p.m. Beef Arrive 

 6 a.m. – 11 p.m. Sheep Arrive 

 6 a.m. – 11 p.m. Draft Horses Arrive 
   

   
   

Friday, October 4 6 a.m. – 4 p.m. Beef Arrive 

 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. Junior Sheep Arrive 

 6 a.m. – 11 p.m. Draft Horses Arrive 
   



   

   

Saturday, October 5 6 a.m. – 8:30 a.m. Junior Beef Arrive 

 6 a.m. – 5 p.m. Sheep – Jr. Market/Comm. Ewes Arrive 

 10 p.m. Beef Sales Depart 

 Conclusion of show Draft Horses Depart 

 Conclusion of show 

– 7 p.m. 

Junior Sheep Depart 

   

   
   

Sunday, October 6 6 a.m. – 8 a.m. Draft Horses Depart 

 Conclusion of show 

or 1 p.m. 

Beef Depart 

 Conclusion of show 

– 11 p.m. 

Sheep – Jr. Market/Comm. Ewes Depart 

   

   

 


